Additional notes: Chicago Transit Authority =1Q) Monday thru Friday #68 Northwest Highway
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA outhbound Northbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. NorthweSt S

- L\! Park Nprthwest Nprthwest AR Lv Nprthwest Nprthwest AB Park
H Ig hway Metastn Hanem  Nagie ™ ParicTomnl ParicTmnl Nagie ™ Hanom” - Metoa Stn
@ rederal law requires priority seating be g g
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. . 4:53a 4592 5:03a  5:09a 4:36a  441a 4452 4:50a
Please stand up and yield these seats when Effective Jun. 4, 2023 523 529 533  5:39 505 511 515 520
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 543 549 553 559 525 - &3t 535 540
6:04  6:11 6:15  6:22 5144 550 554 559
® Schedules and other info in this timetable 2gij 2;?] 2;22 3;33 2;22 2;;3 g;;g S;ig
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 704 711 745 722 6:41 648 652 658
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 7:04 7:31 7:35 7:42 7:00 7:08 713 7:20
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 7:44 751 7:56 803 719 727 7:32 739
8:04 811 815 822 7:39 747 752 759
6 Pay close attention to destination signs and 824 831 835 842 800 807 812 819
announcements when boarding: added service 8:44  8:51 8:55  9:02 821 828 833 840
may sometimes be provided over portions of this ® 9:05 912 o916 9:23 843 850 855  9:02
or any bus route and some trips can end before % 9:30 937 941 9:48 907 943 918  9:25
the furthest terminal on a line depending 2% 10;°° 10j07 10:12 10;19 9j37 9j43 9j48 9j55
on service needs or time of day. Touhy 7200N 10:30  10:37  10:42  10:49 1007  10:13  10:18  10:24
11:00  11:08  11:12  11:19 10:37 1043  10:48  10:54
2 B , & Park Ridge Washington 11:80  11:38 1142 1149 11:07 11:13 1148 11:24
CTA buses and are alowed on GTA trans curing e e i iaiey 1ap
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or 1:00  1:08 1:13  1:20 12:37  12:44  12:49 12:55
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. 1:30  1:38 1:43  1:50 1:07  1:14 1:19 1:25
0 1:56  2:04  2:09  2:16 1:33 140 145  1:51
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text N 21;2 giiz gﬁg :g; ;fg §=gg gigg ;;1
or e-mail about planned service changes every Edison Park station : : : : : : : :
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and & S 2:56 304 3:09 317 2:33 240 245 251
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at 8 316 324 329 3:37 253 300 305 311
fransitchicago.com/updates. > 3:36 3:44 349  3:57 313 3:20 325  3:31
E 3:56 404  4:09 417 3:33  3:40 345  3:51
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app g 3;;2 2;22 2;23 3;23 2?: 2;28 2;22 :;;;
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at Devon 6400N 4:56 506  5:10  5:18 4:33  4:40 445  4:52
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, . z 5:16  5:28 5:32  5:39 4:53  5:00 5:05  5:12
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a & Norwood Park station ) 5:36 5:48 5:52 5:59 5:13 5:20 5:25 5:33
312-836-7000. ° 5:56  6:08 6:12  6:19 5:33  5:40 5:45  5:53
g 6:16  6:26  6:30  6:37 5:53  6:00  6:05  6:13
6:36 6:45 6149  6:56 6:13  6:20 6:25  6:32
Bryn Mawr 5600N 6:56  7:05 7:09 7:16 6:33  6:40 6:45  6:52
é\' Gladstone Park station % 7:16 7:23 7:27 7:33 6:53 7:00 7:05 7:12
&« Blue = 7:36 7:43 7:47 7:53 7:15 7:21 7:26 7:33
Line to o g 7:58 805  8:09 8:15 7:37 743 748 7:55
S 8:26  8:33  8:37  8:43 8:05  8:11 8:16  8:23
= Q& 8:54  9:01 9:05 9:11 8:33 839 844 851
Jefferson Park Terminal &, Q( 9:22 9:29 9:32 9:38 9:01  9:07 9112  9:19
Blue Line - O’Hare 9:50  9:57  10:00 10:06 9:31 9:37 9141 947

Metra/UP Northwest Line

All CTA buses are accessible

transitchicago.com/bus/68




Saturday #68 Northwest Highway Sunday/holiday #68 Northwest Highway

Southbound Northbound Southbound Northbound
LVPark Northwest Northwest AR Lv Northwest Northwest AR Park LVPark Northwest Northwest AR Lv Northwest Northwest AR Park
Ridge Highway/ Highway/ Jefferson Jefferson Highway/ Highway/ Ridge Ridge Highway/ Highway/ Jefferson Jefferson Highway/ Highway/ Ridge
Metra Stn Harlem Nagle Park Tmnl Park Tmnl Nagle Harlem  Metra Stn Metra Stn Harlem Nagle Park Tmnl Park Tmnl Nagle Harlem  Metra Stn
4:47a  4:53a 4:57a  5:02a 4:30a  4:36a 4:40a  4:44a 6:49a  6:55a 6:58a  7:03a 6:30a 6:36a 6:41a  6:46a
5:17 5:23 5:27 5:32 5:00 5:06 5:10 5:14 7:18 7:24 7:27 7:32 7:00 7:06 7:10 7:15
5:47 5:53 5:57 6:02 5:30 5:36 5:40 5:44 7:48 7:54 7:57 8:02 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:45
6:17 6:23 6:27 6:32 6:00 6:06 6:10 6:14 8:18 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:00 8:06 8:10 8:15
6:47 6:53 6:57 7:02 6:30 6:36 6:40 6:44 8:48 8:55 8:58 9:03 8:30 8:36 8:40 8:45
7:19 7:25 7:29 7:34 7:00 7:06 711 716 9:18 9:25 9:28 9:34 9:00 9:06 9:10 9:15
7:49 7:55 7:59 8:04 7:30 7:36 741 7:46 9:48 9:55 9:58 10:04 9:30 9:36 9:40 9:45
8:19 8:26 8:29 8:35 8:00 8:06 8:11 8:16 10:18 10:25 10:28 10:34 10:00 10:06 10:10 10:15
8:49 8:56 8:59 9:05 8:30 8:36 8:41 8:46 10:48 10:55 10:58  11:04 10:30 10:36 10:40 10:45
9:19 9:26 9:29 9:35 9:00 9:06 9:11 9:16 11:19 11:26 11:30 11:35 11:00 11:06 11:10 11:16
9:49 9:56 9:59 10:05 9:30 9:36 9:41 9:46 11:49 11:56 12:00 12:05 11:30 11:36 11:40 11:46
10:19 10:26 10:29 10:35 10:00 10:06 10:11 10:16 12:19p 12:26p 12:30p 12:36p 12:00p 12:06p 12:11p 12:16p
10:49 10:56 10:59 11:05 10:30 10:36 10:41 10:46 12:49 12:56 1:00 1:06 12:30 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:20  11:27 11:31 11:36 11:00 11:06 11:11 11:17 1:19 1:27 1:30 1:36 1:00 1:06 1:11 1:16
11:50 11:57 12:01 12:06 11:30 11:36 11:41 11:47 1:49 1:57 2:00 2:06 1:30 1:36 1:41 1:46
12:20p 12:27p 12:31p 12:36p 12:00p 12:06p 12:11p 12:17p 2:19 2:26 2:30 2:36 2:00 2:06 2:11 2:16
12:50 12:57 1:01 1:06 12:30 12:36 12:41 12:47 2:49 2:56 3:00 3:06 2:30 2:36 2:41 2:46
1:20 1:27 1:31 1:36 1:00 1:06 1:11 1:17 3:19 3:26 3:30 3:36 3:00 3:06 3:11 3:16
1:50 1:57 2:01 2:06 1:30 1:36 1:41 1:47 3:49 3:56 4:00 4:06 3:30 3:36 341 3:46
2:20 2:27 2:31 2:36 2:00 2:06 2:11 2:17 4:19 4:26 4:30 4:35 4:00 4:06 4:11 4:16
2:50 2:57 3:01 3:06 2:30 2:36 2:41 2:47 4:49 4:56 5:00 5:05 4:30 4:36 4:41 4:46
3:20 3:27 3:31 3:36 3:00 3:06 3:1 3:17 5:19 5:26 5:29 5:35 5:00 5:06 5:11 5:16
3:50 3:57 4:01 4:06 3:30 3:36 3:41 3:47 5:49 5:56 5:59 6:05 5:30 5:36 5:41 5:46
4:20 4:27 4:32 4:36 4:00 4:06 4:11 4:17 6:19 6:26 6:29 6:34 6:00 6:07 6:11 6:16
4:50 4:57 5:02 5:06 4:30 4:36 4:41 4:47 6:49 6:56 6:59 7:04 6:30 6:37 6:41 6:46
5:20 5:27 5:32 5:36 5:00 5:06 5:11 5:17 7:18 7:25 7:28 7:33 7:00 7:06 7:10 7:15
5:50 5:57 6:02 6:06 5:30 5:36 5:41 5:47 7:48 7:55 7:58 8:03 7:30 7:36 7:40 7:45
6:19 6:26 6:30 6:35 6:00 6:07 6:11 6:16 8:18 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:00 8:06 8:10 8:15
6:49 6:56 7:00 7:05 6:30 6:37 6:41 6:46
7:19 7:26 7:30 7:35 7:00 7:07 7:11 7:16
7:49 7:56 8:00 8:05 7:30 7:37 741 7:46
8:19 8:26 8:29 8:34 8:00 8:07 8:11 8:16
8:49 8:56 8:59 9:04 8:30 8:37 8:41 8:46
9:18 9:25 9:28 9:33 9:00 9:06 9:10 9:15

9:48 9:55 9:58  10:03 9:30 9:36 9:40 9:45



